Champagne and
Methode

NV
2013
NV

NV
NV
NV
NV

NV
2007

Chardonnay

2015
2016
2016
2014
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2012
2015
2013

Bottle
Andre Delorme, Blanc de Blanc, France $ 50.00
Tohu Rewa, Marlborough $ 65.00
Maude, Central Otago $ 70.00
Champagne Laurent Perrier Brut, Tours sur Marne,
France, 375ml $ 75.00
Laurent Perrier, Reims, France $110.00
Louis Roederer, Reims, France $ 175.00
Champagne Laurent Perrier Extra Brut $ 190.00
Champagne Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut, Tours
sur Marne, France $ 260.00
Champagne Roederer Cristal, France $ 650.00
Charles Smith Wines, Chardonnay, Washington
State $ 50.00
Johner, Wairarapa $52.00
Clearview White Caps, Hawkes Bay $ 55.00
Silver Wing, Waipara $ 58.00
Nautilus, Marlborough $ 60.00
Maude Chardonnay, Central Otago $ 60.00
Odyssey lliad, Gisborne $ 60.00
Te Mata Elston, Hawkes Bay $ 78.00
Man O War Valhalla, Waiheke Island $85.00
Taylor's St Andrews, Clare Valley, Australia $ 120.00
Neudorf "Moutere", Nelson $ 150.00

TOM Church Road, Hawkes Bay $ 250.00



Sauvignon

Blanc

2015
2016
2016
2014
2015

Pinot Gris

2014

2014
2016

Riesling

Other Whites

Rose

2013

2015
2016
2010

2015
2015
NV

2014
2016
2016
2015

2016
2016
2016

Cable Bay Reserve, Marlborough (oaked)
Dog Point, Marlborough

TK Sauvignon Blanc, Martinborough
Tohu Mugwi, Marlborough (oaked)
Nobilo Icon, Marlborough

Tiki Single vineyard Pinot Gris, Marlborough
Domaine Schlumberger Pinot Gris Les Princes
Abbes, France

Ata Rangi Lismore, Martinborough

Cliffhanger, Mosel, Germany
Charles Smith Wines, Riesling Kung Fu, Washington
State

Johner, Wairarapa
Envoy, Marlborough

Gotas de Mar, Albarino, Spain

Gotas de Mar, Godhello, Spain

Dry Sack Sherry, medium, Spain 375ml

Misha's Gewuerztraminer, "The Gallery"Central
Otago

Amisfield Chenin Blanc, Central Otago

Pegasus Bay Gewuerztraminer, Marlborough
Bernard Fouquet Vouvray, France

Aronui Single Vineyard, Pinot, Marlborough
Clearview Black Reef Blush, Hawkes Bay
Mouton Cadet America's Cup Limited Edition

$ 48.00
$ 48.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00

$ 48.00

$57.00
$ 69.00

$ 48.00

$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 65.00

$ 52.00
$ 52.00
$ 55.00

$ 55.00
$ 62.00
$ 65.00
$ 68.00

$ 40.00
$ 40.00
$ 55.00



Bordeaux
Blends
2015

2014
2013

2013
2015
2014

2011

2009
2012
2012
2014
2012
2004
2009

2009

Shiraz / Syrah
2015
2016
2015

2016

2014
2015
2015
2014
2007

2010

Moi, Cabernt/Franc, Orakei, Auckland

Black Barn Vineyards Merlot, Cabernet Franc,
Hawkes Bay

Pegasus Bay Cabernet Merlot, Waipara

Mondavi Napa Cabernet Sauvignon Blanc, USA
Te Mata Awatea, Hawkes Bay

Chateau Carbonneau, France

Man O'War Cabernet/Merlot "lronclad", Waiheke
Island

Newton Forrest Estate, Cab/Malbec/Merlot Gimblett
Gravels/Hawkes Bay

Crossroads Talisman, Hawkes Bay

Chateau Capbern Gasueton, France

Te Mata Coleraine, Cab/Merlot, Hawkes Bay
Henschke Euphonium, Barossa, Australia

Esk Valley Terraces, Hawkes Bay

TOM Church Road Cabernet Merlot, Hawkes Bay
Destiny Bay, Magna Praemia, CabMerlot, Malbe,
Franc, Waiheke

Rockbare, Barossa, Australia
Clearview Cape Kidnappers, Hawkes Bay
Babich Black Label, Hawkes Bay

Marschall Sons of Eden, Barossa Valley, Autralia

Ferraton Crozes Hermitage La Matiniere, France
Red Metal Syrah, Hawkes Bay

Te Mata Bullnose, Hawkes Bay

Man O War Dreadnought, Waiheke Island

Villa Maria Reserve Syrah, Hawkes Bay

Rockford Basket Press, Barossa Valley, Australia

$ 55.00

$ 55.00
$ 65.00

$ 68.00
$ 75.00
$ 75.00

$81.00

$99.00

$99.00
$ 100.00
$ 150.00
$ 165.00
$ 193.00
$ 250.00

$ 380.00

$ 55.00
$ 55.00
$ 58.00

$ 60.00

$ 73.00
$ 85.00
$ 95.00
$110.00
$125.00

$ 150.00



Pinot Noir
2015
2015
2015
2014
2016
2015
2014

2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2015
2014

2007
2014

Other Reds
2016
2015
2013
2012
2015

2015

2015
2013
2014
2013
2011
2011

Dessert Wine
375 ml bottle

2010

Johner, Wairarapa $52.00
Odyssey, Marlborough $ 59.00
Grasshopper Rock Pinot Noir, Central Otago $ 65.00
Tiki Koro Pinot Noir, Marlborough $67.00
Maude, Central Otago $ 70.00
Nga Waka, Martinborough $72.00
Fromm, Marlborough $79.00
Gibbston Valley , GV Collection, Central Otago $90.00
Dog Point, Marlborough $ 93.00
Amisfield, Central Otago $95.00
Odyssey, Marlborough Magnum $99.00
Prophet's Rock, Central Otago $ 100.00
Schubert Marion's Vineyard, Wairarapa $ 110.00
Ata Rangi, Martinborough $ 165.00
Domaine Gachot-Monot, 1er Cru-Les Poulettes,

France $ 175.00
Gibbston Valley Reserve, Central Otago $ 190.00
Dona Paula Los Cardos Malbec, Argentina $42.00
Matane Primitivo, Italy $ 48.00
Chateau Auzolle Corbiéres, France $ 55.00
Prunotto Barbera Dalba, Italy $57.00
Elephant Hill, Le Phant Rouge, Hawke's Bay $ 58.00
Kennedy Sons of Eden, Barossa Valley, Autralia $ 60.00
Antenori Peppoli Chianti Classico DOCG, ltaly $ 65.00
Domaine Lafond, Lirac, France $ 80.00
Ata Rangi Celebre, Martinborough $ 85.00
Schubert Con Brio, Wairarapa $ 95.00
Argiano Brnello di Montalcino, Italy $ 150.00
Chapoutier Les Granits, France $175.00

Northfield Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc/Semillon,
Waipara $ 48.00



NV
2014

NV
NV

Yalumba FSW8B botrytis Viognier, Australia $ 55.00
Tohu Rahia Reserve, Noble Riesling, Marlborough $ 65.00
Clearview Sea Red, Cabernet Sauvignon, Hawkes

Bay $70.00

Inniskillin Vidal lcewine, Canada $ 150.00



